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Medicaid DD Waiver 
Provider 

Region of State Work Address 

204 Tiffany Aliu Tiffanywalker52@gmail.com 571-364-4788 Beacon Specialized Living (CCI) Active No No Yes Northern; My Agency Only 
17932 S Fraley Blvd 
Suite 300 
Dumfries, VA 22026 

252 Anthony Archer archer_av@hotmail.com (804) 399-9709 Hope Reigns Active No No Yes Central 3220 Condie Street 
Richmond, VA 23221 

243 Melvin Barlow IV mel@hanselunion.com (757) 967-9926 Hansel Union Consulting Active No No Yes Statewide 
640 North Street 
Portsmouth, VA 23704 

190 Bettie Bell bettie@intersectionsinadvocacy.com 757-504-4580 
Intersections In Advocacy 
Consultative Services, PLLC 

Active Yes No Yes Statewide 
110 Coliseum Crossing 
#5028 
Hampton, VA 23666 

227 Tia Brass tmariew1995@gmail.com (443) 752-2826 Brass Behavior Consultation LLC Active No No Yes Hampton Roads 108 Selfridge Street 
Portsmouth, VA 23702 

236 Traci Brown traci@branchesva.org (804) 467-9471 Branches of Life Active Yes No Yes 
Central; Tidewater; South 
Central 

5514 Townesbury Terrace 
Chesterfield, VA 23832 

115 Ashley Callahan acallahan.phoenixllc@gmail.com (540) 685-4298 Phoenix, LLC Active Yes No Yes Southwestern 4919 Brambleton Ave 
Roanoke, VA 24018 

197 Meneika Chandler mchandler.peaceablelife@gmail.com (540) 414-4561 
Peaceable Life Therapeutic 
Services, Inc. 

Active Yes No Yes Statewide P.O. Box 962 
Stuarts Draft, VA 24477 

106 Darcy Creech Darcycreech@positivebehaviorconsulting.com (804) 221-8745 
Positive Behavior Consulting, 
LLC 

Active Yes No Yes Statewide 
P.O. Box 3767 
Glen Allen, VA 23058 

109 Justin Creech justincreechpbc@gmail.com (804) 904-7250 
Positive Behavior Consulting, 
LLC 

Active No No Yes Central; My Agency Only 
P.O. Box 3767 
Glen Allen, VA 23058 

212 Heather Crookshank wolfpackconsultingservices@outlook.com (276) 608-9413 
WolfPack Consulting Services 
LLC 

Active Yes No Yes My agency only, Statewide 
P.O. Box 472 
Abingdon, VA 24210 

233 Holly Edens hedenspbsf21@gmail.com (804) 239-6352 Holly Edens PBSF LLC Active Yes Yes Yes South Central 902 Smithfield Ave 
Hopewell, VA 23860 

229 Arkemia Evans-Cobbs acobbs.pbs@gmail.com (804) 201-6908 
Positive Behavior Consulting, 
LLA 

Active No No Yes Central 5412 Moss Side Ave 
Richmond, VA 23227 

132 Ruth L. Ewers rewers.peaceablelife@gmail.com (434) 996-5738 
Peaceable Life Therapeutic 
Services 

Active No Yes Yes Central; Charlottesville Area 
3008 Warminster Drive 
Wingina, VA 24599 

228 Michelle Gestwick MichelleGestwick@positivebehaviorconsulting.com (804) 363-5384 
Positive Behavior Consulting, 
LLC 

Active Yes No Yes Central P.O. Box 1292 
Powhatan, VA 23139 

141 Craig V. Gross grosscraig2@gmail.com (303) 875-5869 OK DHS DDS Services Active Yes No No Statewide Tulsa, OK 74106 

166 Bobbie Hansel-Union bobbie@hanselunion.com (757) 967-9926 Hansel Union Consulting, PLLC Active Yes Yes Yes 

Statewide, Central, 
Tidewater, Peninsula Area, 
Northwestern, Northern, 
Southwestern, South Central, 
Eastern Shore 

640 North Street 
Portsmouth, VA 23704 

226 Patricia Hartsock patricia.hartsock@comconinc.net (571) 294-7478 
Beacon Specialized Living-
Virginia 

Active No No Yes My Agency Only 
17932 S Fraley Blvd 
Suite 300 
Dumfries, VA 22026 

242 Ashley Hefflin ahefflin@highlandscsb.org (423) 388-1113 Highlands CSB Active No No Yes Southwestern 
610 Campus Drive 
Abingdon, VA 24210 

235 Jessee Helbert jessee@branchesva.org (804) 571-6687 Branches of Life Active Yes No Yes 
Central; Southwestern; South 
Central 

5514 Townsbury Terrace 
Chesterfield, VA 23832 

170 Dr. Grace Ilorii admin@safhaven.com (804) 937-1941 Behavior Intervention Active Yes No Yes Statewide 211 Turner Road 
Richmond, VA 23225 

249 Ryan Jeffery ryanlancejeffery@gmail.com 443-600-0249 Successful Behavior, LLC Active Yes Yes No Northern 
8235A Backlick Road 
P.O. Box 144 
Newington, VA 22122 

245 Samantha Keyes samantha@hanselunion.com 757-967-9926 Hansel-Union Consulting Active Yes No Yes Statewide 
640 North Street 
Portsmouth, VA 23704 

217 Whitney King leafva.info@gmail.com (757) 971-1414 
LEAF Behavior Support DBA 
Destination Family Services 

Active Yes No Yes Tidewater 
249 Central Park Avenue 
Suite 300-222 
Virginia Beach, VA 23462 

240 Suzie Klein sklein.peaceablelife@gmail.com (434) 207-2855 
Peaceable Life Therapeutic 
Services 

Active Yes Yes Yes Central, Valley 174 Stoneleigh Road 
Palmyra, VA 22963 

220 Diana Levering dianal@hanselunion.com (757) 967-9926 Hansel Union Consulting Active Yes No Yes Statewide 
640 North Street 
Portsmouth, VA 23704 

205 
Dr. Zipporah 
Levi-Schackleford 

zlshackleford@creativeapproachonline.com (804) 554-1870 
Creative Approach Development 
Center 

Active Yes Yes Yes Statewide 
2819 N Parham Rd 
Suite 150 
Henrico, VA 23294 
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246 Maria Nojaim mnojaim@caarva.com (804) 840-8501 
Counseling and Advocacy 
Associates 

Active Yes No Yes Central, My agency only 10128 Hull Street Road 
Midlothian, VA 23112 

111 Andie Plumley andie@ssvainc.org (757) 652-2484 SSVA Active Yes No Yes Tidewater 516 S. Lynnhaven Road 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452 

234 Olivia Pryor olivia@branchesva.org (571) 217-5178 Branches of Life Active Yes No Yes Central, South Central 5514 Townsbury Terrace 
Chesterfield, VA 23832 

147 George Rathbone george.rathbone@gmail.com (301) 661-6304 Self-Employed Active Yes No No 
Northern; Virtual throughout 
Virginia 

301 Dale Drive 
Silver Spring, MD 20910 

218 Deanna Rennon deanna@wallresidences.com (540) 395-2987 Wall Residences Active No No Yes My agency only P.O. Box 235 
Floyd, VA 22713 

136 Laura Sabados alittlebithippie@gmail.com (540) 570-0047 
Positive Behavior Supports Plus, 
Inc. 

Active Yes Yes No Central, South Central 960 Davis Road 
Chatham, VA 24531 

181 Christy Stegman christy.stegman@thechoicegroup.com (540) 588-9776 The Choice Group Active Yes Yes No Northwestern; Northern 
4807 Radford Ave 
#106 
Richmond, VA 23230 

192 Wendi Strickland info@branchesva.org (804) 571-6687 Branches of Life Active Yes No Yes 
Central; South Central; 
Southwestern 

5514 Townsbury Terrace 
Chesterfield, VA 23832 

158 Scott Taylor southernpsych@yahoo.com (804) 869-6057 Southern Psychological Services Active No No Yes 
Central, Tidewater, Peninsula 
Area, South Central 

4936 Winding Branch Road 
Moseley, VA 23120 

241 Erika Temple Temple@meaningfuldaybehavioral.com (804) 687-1409 Meaningful Day Behavioral, LLC Active Yes No Yes Central 
12909 Copperas Lane 
Richmond, VA 23233 

230 Mike Thornton mike@peoplefirstservices.org 571-221-3307 People First Services Active Yes Yes No Central; Northern 
14689 Lee Highway 
Suite 485 
Gainesville, VA 20155 

225 Connie Vaughn conniev.pbsf@gmail.com (804) 930-4445 Positive Behavior Consulting LLC Active No No Yes Central 1518 Westbury Knoll Lane 
Midlothian, Va 23114 

156 Willona Walker Willonawalkerpbsf@yahoo.com (804) 986-8003 Positive Behavior Consulting LLC Active No No Yes Central P.O. Box 3767 
Glen Allen, VA 23058 

123 Nick Whited nicolas.whited@springhealthbehavioral.com (888) 515-1793 Springhealth Behavioral Health Active Yes Yes Yes Statewide 56 Chester Street 
Front Royal, VA 22630 

102 Emily Wilson echbehservices@gmail.com (804) 502-4532 Equinox Behavioral health, LLC Active Yes No Yes Central 
9017 Forest Hill Ave 
Suite 2A 
Bon Air, VA 23235 

219 Sarah Wright swright@voyagebehavioralhealth.com (804) 792-0579 Voyage Behavioral Health, LLC Active Yes No Yes Central, Northern P.O. Box 5711 
Midlothian, VA 23112 




